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Name & Church Mail Phone Status 

1. Ms Nan Braunschweiger  
(Church of Scotland) 

nan@wcc-coe.org Mobile : N/A 
Office : +41 (22) 791.61.48 

nominated 9/6/16 

2. Rev Michael Bubik  
(Evangelical Church A.C. in Austria) 

bubik.michael@diakonie.at Mobile : +43 (664) 180.22.76 
Office : N/A 

Nominated/ 9/6/16 

3. Revd Canon Dr Leslie Nathaniel  
(Church of England) 

l.nathaniel@gmx.de Mobile : +49 (151) 6351.7509 
Office : N/A 

nominated 9/6/16 
designated APC chairperson 

4. H.E. Archbishop Dr Yeznik Petrosyan  
(Armenian Apostolic Church) 

yeznikpetrosyan@biblesociety.am Mobile : +374 (91) 401.776 
Office : +374 (10) 564.222 

nominated 9/6/16 

5. OKR Klaus Rieth  
(Evangelical Lutheran Church in Württemberg) 

klaus.rieth@elk-wue.de Mobile : N/A 
Office : +49 (711) 2149.520 

nominated 9/6/16 

6. Rev. Helle Rosenkvist 
(Evangelical-Lutheran Church of Denmark) 

hros@km.dk Phone: +45 (21) 19.94.76 Pending approval by the Governing 
Board – June 2017 

7. Very Rev Archimandrite Ignatios Sotiriadis 
(Orthodox Church of Greece) 

ignatios_sotiriadis@hotmail.com Mobile : +30 (697) 335.17.12 
Office : +30 (210) 727.23.12 

nominated 9/6/16 

8. Rev Rebekka Højmark Svenningsen 
(Evangelical-Lutheran Church of Denmark) 

rebekkahj@gmail.com Mobile :  
Office : 

Withdrew from APC 

9. Ms Elena Timofticiuc  
(Romanian Orthodox Church) 

et@aidrom.eunet.ro Mobile : +40 (722) 804.911 
Office : +40 (212) 104.687 

nominated 9/6/16 

10. Ms Catherine Tsavdaridou 
(Ecumenical Patriarchate) 

catherine.tsavdaridou@gmail.com Mobile :  + 30 (697) 829.97.24 
Office :  + 30 (284) 102.22.50 

nominated 25/11/16 
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